www.fernco.com.au+61 (0) 2 9450 0766 sales@fernco.com.auFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds
Wall/Flange Mounted Spigot Mounted Application
FV100 FVS100 DN100 pipe
FV150 FVS150 DN150 pipe
FV200 FVS200 DN200 pipe
FV250 FVS250 DN250 pipe

(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
I
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(Kg)
FVS100 100 140 230 140 59 226.5 216.5 109 90 110 5 0.82
FVS150 150 220 272 200 59 261 251 184 144 160 5 1.8
FVS200 200 236 308 236 74 310 295 205 181 200 5 3.3
FVS250 250 295 348 285 74 344 329 252 228 250 5 4.8
FVS300 300 360 403 350 89 405 385 258 289 315 5 8.2
FVS350 350 392 451 387 89 455 435 282 336 355 5 8.7
FVS400 400 440 505 431 89 507 487 285 367 400 5 13
FVS450 450 490 550 480 113 569 544 290 415 450 5 17.7
FVS500 500 545 623 533 109 637 612 324 457 500 5 24
FVS600 600 670 735 655 109 740 715 500 579 630 5 30
Connect with a Standard Coupling to strengthen the installation:
5o 5o
B
C